
 
 

Thank you to the FPA of Michigan  
1st Annual Student Success Scholarship Golf Outing Sponsors! 

 
Event Sponsor: 
Advyzon 
Andrew Ladwig  
https://www.advyzon.com/  
Andrew.Ladwig@yhlsoft.com 

 
Beverage Cart Sponsor: 
Shotwell Rutter Baer Financial Planners 
David Shotwell, Jeff Rutter, and Nick Nauta 
https://srbadvisors.com/ 
dshotwell@srbadvisors.com  
jrutter@srbadvisors.com  
nnauta@srbadvisors.com  
 
Practice Putting Sponsor: 
Finkel Whitefield Selik 
Matt Ferrara, JD  
https://www.fwslaw.com/  
mferrara@fwslaw.com  

 
Hole Sponsors: 
A New Path Financial 
Nadine Burns 
https://www.anewpathfinancial.com/  
nburns@anewpathfinancial.com  
  
SIT Mutual Funds 
Keith McFayden 
https://www.sitfunds.com/ 
krm@sitinvest.com  
 
First Trust Advisors, LP 
Brock Ulrich 
https://www.ftportfolios.com/  
Bullrich@ftadvisors.com  
 

 
RCB & Associates 
Chad Creasey and Rebecca Creasey 
https://www.rcbassociatesllc.com/  
rebecca@rcbassociatesllc.com 
ccreasey@rcbassociatesllc.com  
 
Janus Insurance Agency 
Lisa Janus and Jason Janus 
https://www.janusagents.com/ 
lisa@janusagents.com 
jason@janusagents.com 
 
Northern Trust 
Lauren Metaj 
Northern Trust Asset Management 
https://www.northerntrust.com/ 
lm252@ntrs.com  
 
The Arrowroot Family Office 
Diane Young 
http://www.arrowrootfamilyoffice.com/  
diane@theathenagrouponline.com  
 
CG Financial Services 
Jeff Roman 
https://mycgfinancial.com/  
jeffr@mycgfinancial.com  
 
Center for Financial Planning 
Sand Adams 
https://www.centerfinplan.com/  
sandy.adams@centerfinplan.com  
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